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Holy Cow Lunch Run October 8, 2022
Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Shell

Start at 2232 Rees St., Breaux Bridge, 70517
Go Northwest on Rees St. Ext./LA-328 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  1.70 miles |[Turn left on to Poche Bridge Rd. 9:02 AM 1.70 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right onto LA-31 9:03 AM 2.10 mi.
in  0.20 miles Turn left on to Declouet/LA-341 9:04 AM 2.30 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Go straight on to LA-354 9:06 AM 4.20 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-31 9:09 AM 6.50 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn right on to Neblet St. (Arnaudville) 9:14 AM 10.40 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to Fuselier St. 9:15 AM 10.45 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to Main St./LA-740 9:16 AM 10.50 mi.
in  7.40 miles [Turn right on to LA-103 (Leonville) 9:27 AM 17.90 mi.
in  6.70 miles |Turn right on to US-190 (Port Barre) 9:36 AM 24.60 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left on to Saizan Ave/LA-103 9:37 AM 24.90 mi.
in  6.40 miles [Turn right on to LA-359 9:47 AM 31.30 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right on to Bolden Rd. 9:52 AM 35.80 mi.
in  2.20 miles [Turn left onto US-71 9:55 AM 38.00 mi.
in 5.10 miles [STOP at Stelly's (Lebeau) 10:00 AM 43.10 mi.
Northwest on US-71 10:20 AM 43.10 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-361 10:21 AM 43.50 mi.
in  7.50 miles [Turn right on to LA-107 10:30 AM 51.00 mi.
in  11.00 miles |[Keep right on LA-107 10:43 AM 62.00 mi.
in  2.50 miles |Turn right on to LA-1181 (Plaucheville) 10:47 AM 64.50 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Go straight onto LA-1182 10:49 AM 65.80 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to MP Cutoff Rd. 10:51 AM 66.80 mi.
in  3.40 miles [Turn left on to Main St. (Moreauville) 10:56 AM 70.20 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to Bayou Des Glaises St./ LA114 10:57 AM 70.40 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left onto LA-1 10:59 AM 71.10 mi.
in 0.05 miles [STOP at Holy Cow 11:00 AM 71.15 mi.
Go East on 12:45 PM 71.15 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to LA-451 12:46 PM 71.20 mi.
in 15.80 miles [STOP at Sarto Old Iron Bridge 1:05 PM 87.00 mi.
Continue South on LA-451 1:35 PM 87.00 mi.
in 13.00 miles |Turn right on LA-451 1:49 PM 100.00 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left onto LA-1 1:50 PM 100.60 mi.
in  7.40 miles [STOP at Maddie's Truck Plaza 1:58 PM 108.00 mi.
Continue East on LA-1 (Simmesport) 2:18 PM 108.00 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn right on to LA-105/S. Martin Luther King Dr 2:20 PM 109.30 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on LA-105 2:21 PM 110.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on LA-105 2:22 PM 110.05 mi.
in  23.00 miles |Turn right on to Lefleur St./LA-105/LA-10 (Melville) 2:47 PM 133.05 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn left on LA-105 2:48 PM 133.25 mi.
in  11.00 miles [Turn right on to On ramp US-190 3:00 PM 144.25 mi.
in 0.60 miles [STOP at Chevron (Krotz Springs) 3:01 PM 144.85 mi.




Holy Cow Lunch Run October 8, 2022
Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Continue West on US-190 3:16 PM 144.85 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn left on to LA-103 3:28 PM 156.85 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left on LA-103 3:33 PM 160.45 mi.
in  3.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-740 3:37 PM 163.55 mi.
in  7.40 miles |Turn left on to Fuselier St. (Arnaudbville) 3:48 PM 170.95 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right on to Neblet St. 3:49 PM 171.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left onto LA-31 3:50 PM 171.05 mi.
in  3.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-354 3:55 PM 174.95 mi.
in  2.40 miles |Go straight onto LA-341 3:58 PM 177.35 mi.
in 1.80 miles [STOP at T-Boy's 4:00 PM 179.15 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:00:00| 179.15 mi.
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